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1435 NW BROWN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,082 90.8000 54.48 58,947 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 20,136

FSP 252 40 101 2,201

UCP 285 20 57 1,242

1,461 1,082 23,579

BAS= W66 S14 E38 FSP= S9 E28 N9 W28$ E28 UCP= S9 E19 N15 W19
S6$ N14$.
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1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 13 21 273.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,024

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 180.00 UT 4.50 4.50 40 1993 1993 3 40 324

7 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

10,748

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 22,500


